5
Electric Actuator  Table Type
ELCR Series
● Motor size: □28, □42
Specifications
Descriptions ELCR Series
Actuator type Table type
Motor Stepping motor

6
ELCR Series
How to order
How to order
A
Model no.
D Cable length
C Stroke length
B Lead
Motor size
Symbol Description
Motor size
28 □28
42 □42
Lead
Motor size 28 42
6 6 mm ● ●
12 12 mm ●
24 24 mm ●
Stroke length
Motor size 28 42
50 50 mm ● ●
100 100 mm ● ●
150 150 mm ●
Cable length
1 1 m
3 3 m
A
B
C
D
*�For details of cylinder switches, see Pneumatic Cylinder I (catalog No. CB-029S).
* indicates the lead wire length.
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
ELCR 28 6 50 1
● Available cylinder switches
● Teaching pendant
T2HSW
Lead wire
axial
Lead wire
radial
Contact Indicator
Lead wire
quantity
T2H* T2V*
Proximity
1 color indicator
2 wire
T3H* T3V* 3 wire
T2WH* T2WV*
2 color indicator
2 wire
T2WH* T3WV* 3 wire
T2YH* T2YV* 2 wire
T3YH* T3YV* 3 wire
T2YD* - 2 wire
ETP 2
7
ELCR Series
Dimensions
● ELCR-28
 Stroke length: 50
● ELCR-28
Stroke length: 100
28 30 48
43
A
40
A
35.5 30 30